
Mentor: Dr.Anupama Paliwal 
1. ADITYA BILLORE 
2. AKSHITA BHARGAVA 

3. AMIT TETWAL 
4. ANUSHKA RAGHUVANSHI 

5. ARPIT KHARE 

6. ASHI PURBIYA 
7. BRAJMOHAN PANDIT 

8. DISHANT PAL 
9. GOURAV RAJALWAL 
10.HARDIK PATHE 
11. HARSH PORWAL 

(Batch 2020-22-) 

12.HIMANSHU KANAKANE 
13.KANIKA PANDYA 

14.KAUMUDI TIWARI 

MBA SECOND YEAR 

Mentor: Dr.Mayura Kemkar 
1. KUM. KAJAL VERMA 

2. MAHEK JHAWAR 
3. MANSI GUPTA 

4. MILI SATLE 
5. MUSKAN MODI 

6. NIKHAT ALI 
7. NIKITA SHRIVAS 

9. 
8. NIKITA TAILOR 

NISHI SHRIVASTAVA 
10.PALAK MALVIYA 

11.PALKESH SHAH 
12.POOJA RATHORE 

13.PREETI LAAD 
14.PRIYA SONWANE 

(Dr tshsh 

Mentor: Dr. Ashish Mahajan 
1, PUNIT THAKRE 
2. RHISHITA SHANDILYA 

3. RIDDHI JAIN 
4. SAKSHI VED 
5. SAMYAK KATARIA 
6. SANSKAR RATHORE 

7. SHIVAM SINGH BAGHEL 

8. SHRUTI JAIN 

Nead, DeNtS 

9. SRISHTI GANGRADE 

10.SUHANI SURANA 
11.SUMEET KUMAR RATHOD 
12.SUYASH SHARMA 
13.VIVEK ROHITASH 
14.VYOM CHOUBEY 

9.M 

SITS. 
Ilead, DOMS 



Ref.: Notice/Dean/2021/451 dated 11/11/2021 

S.No. 

1 

Mentor: DR ANUPAMA PALIWAL 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

Student Name 

1 

AASHISH PATEL 

AAYUSH KURIL 

AJAY JAT 

AMAN SHRIVAS 

ARPIT CHOUHAN 

AYUSH MAHAAN 

BABY NIVITA YADAV 
DEEPAK JAT 

DEEPSHIKHA BADGAIYAN 

DIVYA PATEL 

GANGA BADGAIYAN 
GARGI SINGH SEERA 

GAURAV SINGH 

KANUPRIYA VYAs 
KANWAR MANDHATA SINGH 

CHOUHAN 

KARTIK PAL 

SHRI G. S. INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCE, INDORE 

Depar1ment of Managemnent Studies (DOMS) 

KARTIK SHARMA 

KHUSHBOO CHOUHAN 

1 

Mentor: DR MAYURA KEMKAR 

20 

21 

27 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

List of Mentor-Mentee 

35 

MBA First year ( Botch- 202)-23) 

KHUSHBOO PANTHI 

KRATI JOSHI 

KUNAL SAHU 

LAKHAN DHAMNODIYA 

MAHIMA MAHESHWARI 

MANUSHRI MALAIYA 

MOHD ALMAAS 

MURLI MANOHAR GUPTA 

MUSKAN JOSHI 

MUSKAN PALIWAL 

NEHA LOWANSHI 

NIDA BAIG MUGHAL 

PALAK MHASKE 

PIYUSH NARWARIYA 

PRATHA POTDAR 

PRATHAM RATHOD 

PRATYUSHA MISHRA 

(or.Achol Mahg) 

Mentor: DR ASHISH MAHAJAN 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

40 

50 

51 

52 

PRAVESH PARIHAR 

PULKIT MUNSHI 

RADHIKA SOMANI 
RASHIKA THAKUR 

SAYALI LONARE 

SHIVANGI TRIPATHI 

SHREYA JOSHI 

SHUBHAM KAUSHIK 

SIDDHARTH SENGAR 

SIMRAN KHATRI 

SNEHA KELWA 

TANUSHRI MEENA 

PRIYANSHU JAIN 

MUSKAN JAIN 

AMAY SURANA 

BHAVIK RAMNANI 

MILI SAXENA 

O.M 

SITS 

Date: 17/11/2021 

Iodo 

Head, DOMS 



MENIOR:DR. ANUPAMA PALWALMENTOR DR. MAYURA KEMK¬R 
S:NoName, 

2 

3 

4 
5 

6 

7 
8 

10 
11 

12 

13 
14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

20 

21 

22 
23 
24 

25 

26 

AADYA SHARMA 
AAKASH PARMAR 

AAYUSHI KUMRAWAT 
ABHAY SINGH PANWAR 
ADITYA JAIN 
ADITYA SINGH CHAUHAN 

AISHWARYA SONI 
AKANSH COMFORT 
AMISHA PATIDAR 

ANIRUDH PAREEK 
ARPIT DWIVEDI 

ASHI SAXENA 
ASHWIN MAHESHWARI 
ATIT RODE 
BHAWANA NAYAK 
BRAJMOHAN SINGH MEWADA 
CHIRAG CHOUKSE 
DEVKANYA 

DHAIRYA SAREEN 

Mentor -Mentee List of Students of MBA Batch 2022-24 

DIVYATA MAHESHWARI 
GOPALA JOSHI 
GOVIND TATWADE 
HARSH PANDEY 
HARSHITA NAGAR 

ISHA CHOUDHARY 
ISHITA MISHRA 

S.No.Name 
27 

28 

29 

30 
31 
32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 
38 

39 
40 

47 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

JAI MATTA 

CLASS COORDINATOR{DR.ASHISH MAHAJAN} 

JANHAVI BHOJNE 
Jaya sharma 

KIRTI SINGH RAGHAV 
KUM.SHRUTI RAJPUT 

MAHAKKUSHVWAHA 
MANALI SONI 

MANSI JAIN 
MAYUR RATHORE 
MOHIT GOURH 
MOHIT S¢NTORE 
MURTAJA ALI BOHARA 
MUSKAN CHOUHAN 
MUSKAN SHIVHARE 
NANDINI NAGORI 
NEHA PATIL 

NILESH SHARMA 
POOJA SHEORAN 
PRAGYA BORDE 
PRASHASTI SINGH 

PRIYANKA TOMAR 
RAGHAV MUCHHAL 

RASHI AGRAWAL 
RISHABH MALVIYA 

RIYA PATEL 

SAKSHI DEVARA 

SNO.AName 
53 

54 

55 

56 

57 
58 

59 

60 
61 

62 
63 
64 
65 

66 

67 
68 
69 

70 
71 

72 
73 
74 
75 
76 
77 

MENTORSDR. ASHISHMAHAIAN 

SAKSHI MUCHHAL 
SAMYAK BHANDARI 
SANSKAR VYAS 
SEJAL DIXIT 
SHARDA SEN 
SHIFA KHAN 

SHIVANI KADAMBARI 
SHIVANI manish SHARMA 
SHIVANI om prakash SHARMA 

SHRADDHA NAGAR 
SHRADDHA PARASHAR 
SHREYA GEHLOT 
SHRISHTI RAJPUT 

Date: 1/12/2022 

SHRUTI PAWAR 
SIDDHARTH SHARMA 
SWASTIK MALVIYA 
SWEETY NÁGAR 
TANVI SHARMA 
TARUN SISODIYA 

TEENA 
TRAPTI RODWAL 
UPENDRA TIWARI 
UTKARSH MISHRA 
VIJAY SINGH 

VILSHI BAHETI 

The students can put their concern before respective mentors as per the above list. The Mentor -Mentee meetiags will be held in every 
session. 

HOD, DOMS 
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